www.chaodausa.com   |   832-939-9944   |   10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200, Stafford, TX 77477
2 www.chaodausa.com  |  832-939-9944
CHAODA’S SOFT SEATED BALL VALVES
INDUSTRIES WE SERVE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ABOUT CHAODA 2
SPECIFICATIONS/MATERIALS 3
FLOATING SOFT SEATED BALL VALVE 4
UNIBODY SOFT SEATED BALL VALVE 6
TRUNNION BALL VALVE DIMENSIONS 7
DESIGN FEATURES 8
TRUNNION MOUNTED DIMENSIONS 10
OUR SERVICES 12
OTHER LITERATURE 13
ORDER GUIDE 14
ABOUT CHAODA USA
The Chaoda Group is proud to be able to offer a unique combination in
the Soft Seated Ball Valve industry – field proven designs, the latest in
processing technology, and high efficiency manufacturing – to create the
highest quality Soft Seated Ball Valve at an extremely affordable price.
We are a fully integrated manufacturer owning all of the processes
required to produce these valves.  From the design to the foundry to
the machining and processing to the assembly and test, we own it and
control it.  This streamlined, tightly controlled system generates highly
consistent product tailored to your needs at a cost that won’t break the
budget.
Since 1984, The Chaoda Group has been committed to producing
high quality valves for industry at a competitive price.
Consistency in ownership has kept this strategy on track and
maintained a philosophy of ongoing investment in Research and
Development as well as manufacturing efficiencies all aimed at
staying ahead of the competition.  The result is ultimate blend of
high quality Soft Seated Ball Valves that you can afford to buy!
10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200, Stafford, TX 77477 3
We are committed to product safety and quality.
We conform to the following standards, as applicable:
SPECIFICATIONS
Other material options available. Please consult factory.
SOME MATERIAL OPTIONS
Chaoda offers our Soft Seated Ball Valves in a variety of material options ensuring optimal performance in
virtually any operating environment.
PART NAME BILL OF MATERIALS
Body/End Connection Forged or Cast Carbon Steels; Stainless Steels; Duplex, Chrome, and Nickel Alloys
Ball A182 F6a; 316 SS; Duplex Alloys; Inconel™ and other Nickel Alloys
Body Seal S/S and Graphite, PTFE and Graphite
Seal PTFE, RPTFE, DEVLON, PEEK
Trunnion Seat Springs 17-4 PH SS; Inconel™ X750
Stem A182 F6a; 316 SS; 17-4 PH SS; XM-19; Inconel™ 718
Stem Packing Graphite, PTFE
SPECIFICATIONS
API AMERICAN PETROLEUM INSTITUTE
SPEC. 6D Specification for Pipeline Valves
STD. 6FA Fire Test for Valves
STD. 607 Fire Test for Quarter-turn Valves and Valves Equipped with Nonmetallic Seats
STD. 608 Metal Ball Valves - Flanged, Threaded, and Welding Ends
STD. 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
SPEC. Q1 QMS Requirements for Manufacturing Organizations for the Petroleum and Natural Gas Industry
ANSI / ASME
AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARD INSTITUTE / AMERICAN SOCIETY OF
MECHANICAL ENGINEERS
B1.20.1 Pipe threads, general purpose
B16.5 Pipe flanges & flange fittings
B16.10 Face-to-Face & End-to-End dimensions of Valves
B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Threaded, and Welding End
B31.3 Process Piping
NACE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CORROSION ENGINEERS
MR0175 Materials for use in H2S containing environments in oil & gas production
MR0103 Metallic materials resistant to sulfide stress cracking in corrosive petroleum refining environments
CSA CANADIAN STANDARDS ASSOCIATION
Z245.12 Steel Flanges
Z245.15 Steel Valves
Z662 Oil and Gas Pipeline Systems

Packing Lever Operated
1-BF-2-FP-RF-WCB-2-R-G-L
ORDER GUIDE
Note: All information contained in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
LF2 2 R G G SP
BALL VALVE SOFT SEAT MATERIALS
BALL/STEM MATERIAL*** STEM SEAL OPTIONAL
OPERATION
G = GRAPHITE
P = PTFE
R = R-PTFE
V = VITON
B = BUNA-N
A = AFLAS
K = KALREZ
E = EPDM
H = HNBR ^
LP = LIP SEAL
VM = VMQ
ES = EXT STEM (SPECIFY
LENGTH)
SP = SPECIAL OPTION (PLEASE
SPECIFY IN NOTES)
X = LIMIT SWITCH
L = LEVER (LOCKABLE)
G = GEAR
OH = OVAL HANDLE
BS = BARE STEM
1 = 304
2 = 316
3 = 317
4 = 410
5 = ALLOY 20
6 = C5
7 = C12
8 = HASTELLOY C
9 = INCONEL
10 = MONEL
11 = 316/17-4PH
12 = 316/HAST”C”
13 = 316/329
14 = MONEL/HAST”C”
15 = F53
16 = A105+ENP/F6
17 = 316/XM-19
18 = F55
19 = F51
20 = 17-4PH/17-4PH
21 = 410/17-4PH
22 = 316/INCONEL 718
23 = 316/630
24 = LF2+ENP/F6
25 = LF2+ENP/17-4PH
26 = LF2+ENP/4140+ENP
~ST = SPECIAL TRIM COMBINATION
P = PTFE
R = R-PTFE (TFM 1700)
N = NYLON
PE = PEEK
DV = DEVLON
DL = DELRIN
PC = PCTFE
PA = PFA
U = UHMWPE
CG = CARBON GRAPHITE
CR = CARBON REINFORCED PTFE
GP = GLASS FILLED PTFE
A = ACTUATED
LT = T-HANDLE (LOCKABLE)
SRH = SPRING RETURN HANDLE
CHAODA GROUP USA CO., LTD.
10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200
Stafford, TX 77477